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PN Description QTY

3306500 FLEXPUMP Housing Service Kit
11 3306110 FLEXPUMP Seal 4

14 3306140 FLEXPUMP Sleeve 1

15 3306150 FLEXPUMP O-ring 1

17 3306170 FLEXPUMP Bearing 1

19 3306190 FLEXPUMP Bearing 1

20 3306200 FLEXPUMP Circlip 1

21 3306210 FLEXPUMP Seal 3

22 3306220 FLEXPUMP O-ring 1

24 3306240 FLEXPUMP O-ring 1

3306510 FLEXPUMP Housing Seal Kit 

11 3306110 FLEXPUMP Seal 4

14 3306140 FLEXPUMP Sleeve 1

15 3306150 FLEXPUMP O-ring 1

3306520 FLEXPUMP Coupling Service Kit

34 3306340 FLEXPUMP Washer PTFE 1

35 3306350 FLEXPUMP Seal 1

36 3306360 FLEXPUMP Bearing 1

38 3306380 FLEXPUMP Bearing 1

39 3306390 FLEXPUMP Circlip 1

42 3306420 FLEXPUMP O-ring 1

Complete Assemblies

9 3306090 FLEXPUMP Pump Head Top Assy 1

6 3306060 FLEXPUMP Body Addembly - Cast 1

1 3306010 FLEXPUMP Pump Head Assy P212 1

12 3306120 FLEXPUMP Housing Assy 1

16 3306160 FLEXPUMP Spindle 1

26 3306260 FLEXPUMP Flexible Shaft Assy 6mtr 1

26 3306262 FLEXPUMP Flexible Shaft Assy 9mtr 1

32 3306320 FLEXPUMP Coupling Assy 1

Flexible Shaft Assy 9mtr

27 3306272 FLEXPUMP Casing Assy for 9mtr Shaft 1

28 3306280 FLEXPUMP Ferrule Assy 1

29 3306290 FLEXPUMP Spring - Outer 1

30 3306300 FLEXPUMP Core End 1

31 3306312 FLEXPUMP Core Assy for 9mtr Shaft 1

Flex Trash Pump SERVICE KITS

PN Description QTY

1 3306010 FLEXPUMP Pump Head Assy P212 1

2 3306020 FLEXPUMP Eye NUT 1

3 3306030 FLEXPUMP Pump Head Top Assy 1

4 3306040 FLEXPUMP Pump Adaptor 1

5 3306050 FLEXPUMP Stud 1

6 3306060 FLEXPUMP Body Addembly - Cast 1

7 3306070 FLEXPUMP Strainer 1

8 3306080 FLEXPUMP Bolt 1

9 3306090 FLEXPUMP Pump Head Top Assy 1

10 3306100 FLEXPUMP Impeller 1

11 3306110 FLEXPUMP Seal 4

12 3306120 FLEXPUMP Housing Assy 1

13 3306130 FLEXPUMP Spindle Assy 1

14 3306140 FLEXPUMP Sleeve 1

15 3306150 FLEXPUMP O-ring 1

16 3306160 FLEXPUMP Spindle 1

17 3306170 FLEXPUMP Bearing 1

18 3306180 FLEXPUMP Spacer 1

19 3306190 FLEXPUMP Bearing 1

20 3306200 FLEXPUMP Circlip 1

21 3306210 FLEXPUMP Seal 3

22 3306220 FLEXPUMP O-ring 1

23 3306230 FLEXPUMP Adaptor Housing 1

24 3306240 FLEXPUMP O-ring 1

25 3306250 FLEXPUMP Oil 1

26 3306260 FLEXPUMP Flexible Shaft Assy 6mtr

26 3306262 FLEXPUMP Flexible Shaft Assy 9mtr

27 3306270 FLEXPUMP Casing Assy /f 6mtr Shaft 1

27 3306272 FLEXPUMP Casing Assy /f 9mtr Shaft 1

28 3306280 FLEXPUMP Ferrule Assy 1

29 3306290 FLEXPUMP Spring - Outer 1

30 3306300 FLEXPUMP Core End 1

31 3306310 FLEXPUMP Core Assy /f 6mtr Shaft 1

31 3306312 FLEXPUMP Core Assy /f 9mtr Shaft 1

32 3306320 FLEXPUMP Coupling Assy 1

33 3306330 FLEXPUMP Spindle Assy 1

34 3306340 FLEXPUMP Washer PTFE 1

35 3306350 FLEXPUMP Seal 1

36 3306360 FLEXPUMP Bearing 1

37 3306370 FLEXPUMP Spacer 1

38 3306380 FLEXPUMP Bearing 1

39 3306390 FLEXPUMP Circlip 1

40 3306400 FLEXPUMP Bearing Housing 1

41 3306410 FLEXPUMP Screw - S Set 1

42 3306420 FLEXPUMP O-ring 1

43 3306430 FLEXPUMP Grease 1

Flex Trash Pump PARTS
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